
FIG World Cup 2018, LOULÉ 5–6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #6986
#11902

KISHI
SAKAI

Daiki
Ryosuke

 JPN
 JPN

1.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 0 8.10 15.8 9.10 19.40 52.400 52.400

2. #11666
#11670

HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

Uladzislau
Aleh

 BLR
 BLR

1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 0 8.50 16.2 8.95 17.20 50.850 50.850

3. #22085
#18061

GOUZOU
RENAULT

Pierre
Brenden

 FRA
 FRA

2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.95 14.6 9.25 19.00 50.800 50.800

4. #328
#15297

BURNETT
CRANHAM

Jason
Jacob

 CAN
 CAN

1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 0.5 8.30 15.0 9.05 18.00 50.350 50.350

5. #8182
#7409

DONG
TU

Dong
Xiao

 CHN
 CHN

1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0 8.40 17.1 9.00 14.80 49.300 49.300

6. #11345
#10705

ZAKRZEWSKI
JAWORSKI

Artur
Lukasz

 POL
 POL

1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 1.0 7.35 14.4 8.75 17.40 47.900 47.900

7. #1285
#14263

GANCHINHO
FERREIRA

Diogo
Pedro

 POR
 POR

1.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 6.60 13.1 7.30 14.40 41.400 41.400

8. #15820
#10662

DEBACKER
GEENS

Simon
Joris

 BEL
 BEL

2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.80 6.7 3.45 6.80 19.750 19.750

© 2013–2018  Sporttech Ltd. Contact us



FIG World Cup 2018, LOULÉ 5–6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #77
#29066

MACLENNAN
MILETTE

Rosannagh
Sarah

 CAN
 CAN

2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 2.5 0 8.35 11.8 9.00 17.80 46.950 46.950

2. #13518
#30331

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

Nicole
Cheyenne Sarah

 USA
 USA

2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0 7.55 12.5 8.90 17.80 46.750 46.750

3. #11909
#6739

LABROUSSE
JURBERT

Léa
Marine

 FRA
 FRA

2.5 0.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 0 8.10 11.9 8.95 17.60 46.550 46.550

4. #7328
#24486

KOCHESOK
LEBEDEVA

Susana
Iana

 RUS
 RUS

0 0.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 0.5 8.30 11.7 9.00 17.40 46.400 46.400

5. #25106
#31110

CORREIA
MARIANITO NUNES

Sofia
Catarina

 POR
 POR

1.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 7.80 9.6 9.10 18.40 44.900 44.900

6. #17434
#6988

HANDA
UYAMA

Moeri
Megu

 JPN
 JPN

0 0.5 2.0 0.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 0.5 8.70 6.9 9.50 17.80 42.900 42.900

7. #42177
#29539

ZHU
ZHU

Shouli
Xueying

 CHN
 CHN

2.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 5.20 10.1 6.40 9.80 31.500 31.500

8. #9856
#6673

MASFRET
SAINZ

Cristina
Cristina

 ESP
 ESP

2.0 0.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 5.40 7.5 6.30 11.00 30.200 30.200
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FIG World Cup 2018, LOULÉ 5–6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #11666
#11670

HANCHAROU
RABTSAU

Uladzislau
Aleh

 BLR
 BLR

0
1.0

0
1.5

0
2.0

0.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
1.0

0
1.5

1.0
1.5

2.0
2.0

0
0

9.40
8.35

5.2
16.2

9.50
9.40

19.60
17.80

43.700
51.750

95.450

2. #8182
#7409

DONG
TU

Dong
Xiao

 CHN
 CHN

0
2.0

0
1.0

0
1.0

1.0
0

1.0
1.5

0
2.0

0
2.0

0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
1.5

0.5
0

9.50
8.50

5.4
15.9

9.80
9.65

19.00
17.20

43.700
51.250

94.950

3. #6986
#11902

KISHI
SAKAI

Daiki
Ryosuke

 JPN
 JPN

2.0
1.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
2.0

0
2.5

1.5
2.0

0
1.5

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.0

0.5
0

8.80
8.10

6.0
15.8

9.35
9.20

18.40
19.20

42.550
52.300

94.850

4. #22085
#18061

GOUZOU
RENAULT

Pierre
Brenden

 FRA
 FRA

0.5
1.5

0.5
1.5

1.0
1.5

0
1.0

1.0
1.5

0.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.5

2.0
2.0

0.5
0.5

8.85
8.25

4.6
14.6

9.20
9.70

18.60
19.80

41.250
52.350

93.600

5. #11345
#10705

ZAKRZEWSKI
JAWORSKI

Artur
Lukasz

 POL
 POL

1.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

0.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

0
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.5
3.5

2.0
2.5

2.5
3.0

0
0.5

8.75
7.55

5.8
14.4

9.65
9.15

19.00
19.00

43.200
50.100

93.300

6. #15820
#10662

DEBACKER
GEENS

Simon
Joris

 BEL
 BEL

0
2.0

0.5
2.0

1.0
3.0

1.5
3.0

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.5

3.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

3.0
2.0

3.5
3.0

1.0
0.5

8.20
7.40

5.4
15.0

9.00
9.10

19.40
18.40

42.000
49.900

91.900

7. #4935
#330

UEYAMA
SOTOMURA

Yasuhiro
Tetsuya

 JPN
 JPN

0
1.0

0
1.5

1.0
1.5

0
2.5

0.5
2.5

0
2.5

2.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.5

2.0
2.5

0.5
0.5

9.15
7.90

5.2
16.2

9.10
8.75

19.60
15.40

43.050
48.250

91.300

8. #1285
#14263

GANCHINHO
FERREIRA

Diogo
Pedro

 POR
 POR

0
1.0

0
2.0

0.5
2.0

0
2.5

1.0
2.0

0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
3.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

0.5
0.5

9.20
7.80

5.4
16.2

9.55
8.85

18.00
16.20

42.150
49.050

91.200

9. #328
#15297

BURNETT
CRANHAM

Jason
Jacob

 CAN
 CAN

0
2.0

0.5
2.0

0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
3.0

0.5
1.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

5.5
0

8.45
7.85

4.9
15.0

9.05
8.55

18.60
18.60

41.000
50.000

91.000

10. #10796
#29127

SMITH
HOLGERSSON

Oscar
Felix

 SWE
 SWE

0.5
1.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

0
3.0

2.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

1.0
0.5

8.55
7.55

5.4
14.6

9.70
9.00

19.40
16.60

43.050
47.750

90.800

11. #24543
#13527

ROWLEY
GESUELLI

Isaac
Cody

 USA
 USA

1.0
2.0

1.0
0.5

1.5
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

0
2.0

2.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
3.0

0.5
1.5

8.55
7.70

5.0
14.6

9.35
9.30

17.80
18.80

40.700
–0.4  50.000

90.700

12. #7045
#6578

ABREU
SANTOS

Diogo
Ricardo

 POR
 POR

0
1.5

0
2.0

0
2.5

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.5

0
2.0

1.0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

1.0
5.0

9.05
7.30

4.5
14.8

9.10
9.50

19.00
17.20

41.650
48.800

90.450

13. #10295
#11272

PROSTOROV
BYEDYEVKIN

Mykola
Dmytro

 UKR
 UKR

0
1.0

1.5
2.5

1.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

0
2.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.5

2.5
2.0

2.5
3.0

0
0

8.60
7.55

5.2
15.6

9.30
9.30

17.20
16.80

40.300
49.250

89.550



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

14. #36175
#22491

ZHOU
LIU

Jie
Changxin

 CHN
 CHN

0
2.0

0
2.0

0
2.0

1.0
1.0

0
1.5

0
2.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.0 0 9.55
7.20

4.2
14.1

9.70
8.05

17.30
14.80

40.750
44.150

84.900

15. #9750
#6632

AABERG
NORDFORS

Maans
Jonas

 SWE
 SWE

0.5
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

2.5
3.0

3.0
3.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.5

0
0

7.95
7.35

5.0
15.2

9.15
9.10

14.60
15.80

36.700
47.450

84.150

16. #30417
#21564

PETERSEN
KJAER

Teis
Benjamin

 DEN
 DEN

0
2.5

1.0
2.5

0.5
3.0

1.0
3.0

0.5
3.5

0.5
2.5

3.0
3.5

3.0
3.0

2.0 2.5 1.0 8.50
5.65

5.0
11.5

9.65
7.40

19.80
14.80

42.950
39.350

82.300

17. #6911
#6907

AZARIAN
MELNIK

Sergei
Mikhail

 RUS
 RUS

2.5
1.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.0

2.55
7.55

3.3
16.0

2.75
9.10

5.60
17.20

14.200
49.850

64.050

18. #34375
#12622

GRAPSAS
KOUTAVAS

Marios
Apostolos

 GRE
 GRE

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0 0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 8.55
1.65

5.4
2.5

9.45
1.90

19.00
3.80

42.400
9.850

52.250

19. #66
#7319

USHAKOV
YUDIN

Dmitrii
Andrey

 RUS
 RUS

0.5
1.0

2.0 0.5 0 0.5 0 1.0 0.5 1.0 3.0 0 9.10
0.90

5.4
2.0

9.20
1.00

19.20
2.00

42.900
5.900

48.800

20. #10275
#10290

SOBAKAR
DAVYDENKO

Dmytro
Anton

 UKR
 UKR

0
2.5

0
3.5

1.5 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 2.0 7.25
1.40

2.7
3.8

7.25
1.75

13.40
4.00

30.600
10.950

41.550
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FIG World Cup 2018, LOULÉ 5–6 October 2018, Loulé, Portugal, EVENT ID: 15407

Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Women — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #13518
#30331

AHSINGER
WEBSTER

Nicole
Cheyenne
Sarah

USA

USA

0.5
3.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

2.0
2.5

1.5
3.0

2.5
2.0

1.5
3.0

3.0
2.0

2.5
2.5

3.5
3.0

0.5
0.5

8.05
7.30

4.7
12.5

8.95
8.95

17.80
17.40

39.500
46.150

85.650

2. #9856
#6673

MASFRET
SAINZ

Cristina
Cristina ESP

ESP

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
2.5

0.5
1.0

8.25
7.80

4.5
10.5

9.25
8.90

18.20
18.00

40.200
45.200

85.400

3. #7328
#24486

KOCHESOK
LEBEDEVA

Susana
Iana RUS

RUS

2.0
1.0

1.0
0

1.0
2.5

0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

0
1.5

1.5
2.0

3.0
3.0

0
0.5

8.85
8.15

5.0
11.3

9.15
8.85

19.60
13.20

42.600
41.500

84.100

4. #17434
#6988

HANDA
UYAMA

Moeri
Megu

 JPN
 JPN

0
3.0

1.0
3.5

1.0
2.0

0.5
3.0

1.5
3.5

0.5
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.5

3.0
2.5

1.0
0.5

8.60
7.15

4.8
10.6

9.30
9.10

19.60
14.80

42.300
41.650

83.950

5. #25106
#31110

CORREIA
MARIANITO
NUNES

Sofia
Catarina POR

POR

1.0
1.0

1.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

1.0
3.0

2.0
4.0

0.5
1.5

8.40
7.55

3.3
9.8

9.10
9.05

18.00
16.80

38.800
43.200

82.000

6. #11909
#6739

LABROUSSE
JURBERT

Léa
Marine FRA

FRA

1.0
2.0

0.5
0.5

0.5
3.0

1.0
3.5

1.5
2.5

1.5
4.0

0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
0

8.90
7.55

3.5
11.2

9.20
8.95

18.00
14.20

39.600
41.900

81.500

7. #77
#29066

MACLENNAN
MILETTE

Rosannagh
Sarah CAN

CAN

0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

2.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.5
1.0

2.0
1.5

3.5
3.0

0
1.0

8.35
7.75

3.9
11.8

9.00
9.05

17.40
14.40

–0.4 
38.250
43.000

81.250



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

8. #24955
#1309

CARVALHO
PACHECO

Mariana
Nicole POR

POR

0.5
0.5

1.0
1.5

0.5
2.5

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.0

1.5
2.0

1.0
1.5

1.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

2.5 0.5 8.60
7.30

4.0
8.4

9.40
7.80

19.00
16.60

41.000
40.100

81.100

9. #42177
#29539

ZHU
ZHU

Shouli
Xueying CHN

CHN

0
1.0

0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.0

0.5
1.0

2.5
2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 0

6.40
8.30

2.1
14.0

6.50
8.85

11.80
17.40

26.800
48.550

75.350

10. #7401
#10956

GOLOVINA
JANJGAVA

Luba
Teona GEO

GEO

0.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.0

1.5
3.5

1.5
3.0

0.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 8.65
4.65

3.8
6.1

9.20
5.50

14.80
10.00

36.450
26.250

62.700

11. #23984
#6506

METHOT
SMITH

Sophiane
Samantha CAN

CAN

0
2.5

1.5
2.0

2.0
2.5

1.0
3.0

1.5
3.5

1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 5.0 7.80
3.65

3.4
6.7

9.25
4.45

13.60
8.00

34.050
22.800

56.850

12. #39662
#24172

KHATSIAN
BAHAMOLAVA

Anhelina
Valiantsina BLR

BLR

2.5
2.0

1.5
2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 0

1.60
7.85

1.3
12.1

1.85
9.05

3.00
17.00

7.750
46.000

53.750

13. #7317
#10297

KLIUCHNYK
TUVAKBAIEVA

Diana
Diana UKR

UKR

0.5
3.0

1.0
2.5

1.5
2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 0.5

2.70
6.70

 
11.4

2.75
8.65

0.54
18.80

5.990
45.550

51.540

14. #1320
#33017

KYIKO
MALKOVA

Maryna
Svitlana UKR

UKR

0
2.5

0.5
3.0

1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 8.35
1.45

4.1
2.9

9.35
1.65

16.40
3.60

38.200
9.600

47.800

15. #19756
#17438

MORI
MATSUBARA

Hikaru
Chiho

 JPN
 JPN

0
2.0

0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 2.5 2.0 0 8.90
0.80

3.7
1.7

9.65
0.85

19.60
2.00

41.850
5.350

47.200



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

16. #9303
#9287

KUNDIUS
PAVLOVA

Irina
Yana RUS

RUS

2.0
1.5

0.80
0.85

1.5
2.0

0.90
1.00

2.00
1.80

5.200
5.650

10.850

17. #20015
#6673

ROMERO
ROSARIO
SAINZ

Noemi
Cristina ESP

ESP

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

DNS
DNS

0
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